The college has initiated different scholarships to meritorious, 

economically poor students, etc. to encourage, motivate and help them in their 

higher education though the amount collected from donors, our alumni and staff 

members. 

Please give sanction the total amount of Rs. 76,000/- (Seventy-Six 

Thousand Only) as scholarship to be issued to the students as per attached 

information herewith.  

Thanking you, 

Yours   

Std/-. 

Coordinator  

Institutional Scholarship 

Evidence of success: 

1. Change in attitude of the students towards higher education.